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Website

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology Solutions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Midwesco
Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

1 EMCOR Group, Inc.* 203-849-7800 Frank T.MacInnis $515,640,000
301 Merritt Seven, 6th Fl. 203-849-7900 Chairman/CEO
Norwalk, CT 06851 www.emcorgroup.com

2 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. 608-754-6601 David J. Cullen $236,532,471 
330 E. Delavan Dr. 608-754-9171 President/CEO
Janesville, WI 53547 www.jpcullen.com

3 Aldridge Electric, Inc. 847-680-5200 Kenneth Aldridge $212,776,519 
844 E. Rockland Rd. 847-680-5298 CEO/Owner
Libertyville, IL 60048 www.aldridge-electric.com

4 Hill Mechanical Group 847-451-5000 Robert L. Krier $180,652,000
11045 Gage Ave. 847-451-0011 President
Franklin Park, IL 60131 www.hillmech.com

5 J. F. Ahern Co. 920-921-9020 John E. Tripp Ahern III $145,718,000
855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 920-921-8632 President/CEO
Fond du Lac, WI 54936-1316 www.jfahern.com

6 Murphy Company 314-997-6600 James J. Murphy, Jr. $143,300,000 
1233 N. Price Rd. 314-692-1687 CEO
St. Louis, MO 63132 www.murphynet.com

7 Town & Country Electric, 920-738-1500 Roland G. Stephenson $143,183,354
a division of Faith Technologies, Inc. 920-738-8988 CEO/President 
2662 American Dr. www.faith-technologies.com
Appleton, WI 54914

8 Sachs Electric Co. 636-532-2000 Clayton M. Scharff $121,600,000 
1572 Larkin Williams Rd. 636-532-3882 President/CEO
Fenton, MO 63026 www.sachsco.com

9 Continental Electrical Construction Co. 847-677-1600 Steven Witz $118,000,000
5900 W. Howard St. 847-677-1668 Vice President
Skokie, IL 60077 www.cecco.com

10 Gaylor, Inc. 317-843-0577 John C. Gaylor $91,084,951
11711 N. College Ave., Ste. 150 317-848-0364 President
Carmel, IN 46032 www.gaylor.com

11 The Morse Group 815-266-4200 Lou Rotello $90,781,735
500 W. South St. 815-266-8900 President
Freeport, IL 61032 www.themorsegroup.com

12 Maron Electric Co. 847-626-6500 Eric Nixon $90,000,000 
5401 W. Fargo 847-626-6503 President
Skokie, IL 60077 www.maronelectric.com

13 Guarantee Electrical Co. 314-772-5400 Frederick J. “Rick” Oertli $87,965,000
3405 Bent Ave. 314-772-9261 President/CEO
St. Louis, MO 63116 www.geco.com

14 Stark Excavating 309-828-5034 David Stark $87,000,000 
1805 W. Washington St. 309-828-7154 President
Bloomington, IL 61701 www.starkcompanies.com

15 Concrete Structures of the Midwest, Inc. 630-293-5775 Frank A. Aiello $86,568,000 
1845 Western Dr. 630-293-5814 President
West Chicago, IL 60185 www.concretestructures.net

16 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. 847-593-2510 David M. Weiner $86,000,000 
2080 S. Carboy Rd. 847-593-2536 President
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056-5750 www.advmech.com
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17 Mechanical, Inc. 815-235-1955 Brian Helm $82,538,000 
P.O. Box 690, 2279 Route 20 East 815-235-1940 President
Freeport, IL 61032 www.mechinc.com

18 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. 314-291-0100 Michael C. Jarrell $77,000,000 
4208 Rider Trail, North 314-291-2803 CEO
Earth City, MO 63045 www.cejarrell.com

19 Gradex, Inc. 317-573-3970 Thomas E. Dapp $76,719,000 
3685 Priority Way S. Dr., Suite 140 317-573-3979 CEO
Indianapolis, IN 46240 www.gradexinc.com

20 Area Erectors, Inc. 815-398-6700 Craig A. Shelton
2323 Harrison Ave. 815-398-6787 President
Rockford, IL 61104 www.areaerectors.com $73,760,340 

21 Case Foundation Co. 630-529-2911 Robert E. Schock $73,152,599 
1325 W. Lake St. 630-529-4802 Vice President, Western Div.
Roselle, IL 60172 www.casefoundation.com

22 ERMCO, Inc. 317-780-2923 Darrell Gossett $71,500,000 
1625 W. Thompson Rd. 317-780-2853 President
Indianapolis, IN 46217 www.ermco.com

23 Ryan Incorporated Central 608-754-2291 Patrick W. Ryan $70,892,000 
P.O. Box 206 608-754-3290 President
Janesville, WI 53547 www.ryancentral.com

24 Scheck Mechanical Corp. 708-482-8100 Richard N. Scheck $70,200,000 
500 E. Plainfield Rd. 708-482-8185 President
Countryside, IL 60525 www.goscheck.com

25 Kelso-Burnett Co. 847-259-0720 James R. Kostek $67,071,000 
5200 Newport Dr. 847-259-0839 CEO
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 www.kelso-burnett.com

26 Otto Baum Co., Inc. 309-266-7114 Kenneth D. Baum $63,000,000 
866 N. Main St. 309-263-1050 President
Morton, IL 61550 www.ottobaum.com

27 Trench-It, Inc. 815-923-2300 Loretta Rosenmayer $59,100,000 
18202 W. Union Rd. 815-923-2356 President
Union, IL 60180 www.trench-it.com

28 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. 312-326-5800 Thomas J. Little $57,463,603 
2625 S. Loomis St. 312-326-5055 President
Chicago, IL 60608 www.brandenburg.com

29 Amex Construction Co. Inc. 219-937-6100 Gregory P. Harper $55,500,000 
1636 Summer St. 219-937-0601 President/Owner
Hammond, IN 46320 www.amexconstruction.com

30 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. 262-658-1326 John Donnell $55,000,000
9800 55th St. 262-658-1048 President
Kenosha, WI 53144 www.martin-petersen.com

31 Bell Electrical Contractors, Inc. 314-739-7744 Charles T. Pavelec $54,385,000 
1128 Millwell Dr. 314-739-0717 President
Maryland Heights, MO 63043 www.bellelectrical.com

32 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. 812-466-9861 David Hill $54,298,000 
P.O. Box 5177, 5900 N. 13th St. 812-466-7583 President
Terre Haute, IN 47805 www.freitaginc.com

33 McDaniel Fire Systems 800-611-2906 Richard D. Bledsoe $52,000,000 
804 Canonie Dr. 800-611-2907 President/CEO
Porter, IN 46304 www.mcdanielfire.com
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34 International Piping Systems, Inc. 847-519-1900 Robert E. Lempa $49,527,401 
444 E. State Pkwy., Ste. 123 847-519-1999 CEO
Schaumburg, IL 60173 www.ips10.com

35 R.A. Bright Construction, Inc. 815-439-5760 Robert A. Bright $47,000,000 
23808 W. Andrew Rd. 815-439-5761 President 
Plainfield, IL 60585 www.rabright.com

36 KHB Group, LLC 630-850-8665 Ken Beard $46,781,807 
540 Executive Dr. 630-366-7665 Owner
Willowbrook, IL 60527 www.midwestmech.com

37 Westside Mechanical, Inc. 630-369-6690 James F. Reiss $46,750,000 
2007 Corporate Ln. 630-369-6691 President
Naperville, IL 60563 www.wsmech.com

38 Hillsdale Fabricators, 314-553-8205 Mike Burke $46,546,836 
A Subsidiary of Alberici Constructors 314-553-8223 Vice President 
2150 Kienlen www.alberici.com & General Manager
St. Louis, MO 63121

39 Tecta America Corp. 847-581-3888 Mark Santacrose $46,300,000 
5215 Old Orchard Rd., Suite 880 847-581-3880 CEO
Skokie, IL 60077 www.tectaamerica.com

40 Edgerton Contractors, Inc. 414-764-4443 Steve Nachreiner $46,248,311 
6466 S. 13th St. 414-764-9788 President
Oak Creek, WI 53154 www.edgertoncontractors.com

41 Bodine Electric of Decatur 217-423-2593 David W. Rathje $45,380,000 
P.O. Box 976, 1845 N. 22nd St. 217-420-4283 President
Decatur, IL 62525 www.bodineelectricofdecatur.com

42 Poynter Sheet Metal 812-935-6471 Don Poynter $41,500,000 
8768 N. State Route 37 812-935-6472 President
Bloomington, IN 47402 www.poyntersheetmetal.com

43 Bell Land Improvement, Inc. 847-741-0909 Frank W. Mestek $40,000,000 
1350 Gasket Dr. 847-741-9759 President
Elgin, IL 60120 www.bellland.com

44 K & K Iron Works, Inc. 708-924-0000 Karl Kulhanek $39,100,000
5100 S. Lawndale Ave. 708-924-1240 President
McCook, IL 60480 www.kkironworks.com

45 Imperial Crane Services, Inc. 708-598-2300 B.J. Bohne $39,000,000 
7500 W. Imperial Dr. 708-598-2313 President
Bridgeview, IL 60455 www.imperialcrane.com

46 Schlichting & Sons Excavating, Inc. 815-332-3333 Bruce Schlichting $37,800,000 
8966 E. State St. 815-332-5930 President
Rockford, IL 61108

47 Harmon, Inc. 630-759-8060 Steve Griest $35,550,000 
580 W. Crossroads Pkwy. 630-759-3937 General Manager
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 www.harmoninc.com

48 Ewing-Doherty Mechanical, Inc. 630-766-5920 Patrick Doherty $35,513,776 
304 N. York Rd. 630-766-0734 President
Bensenville, IL 60106

49 T. J. Wies Contracting, Inc. 636-561-8555 Timothy J. Wies $31,714,637 
200 TCW Ct. 636-561-8556 President
Lake St. Louis, MO 63367 www.tjwies.com

50 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 630-529-4046 Tim Cecchin $29,800,000 
4N275 Cavalry Dr. 630-529-3761 President
Bloomingdale, IL 60108
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51 The American Group of Constructors 219-937-1508 Ames W. Martin $29,220,267 
5020 Columbia Ave. 219-937-1512 President
Hammond, IN 46327 www.tagconstructors.com

52 Construction Supply & Erection, Inc. 262-255-3003 Thomas Henke $28,950,000
N112 W19115 Mequon Rd. 262-255-2851 President
Germantown, WI 53022 www.cseconstruction.com

53 Sharlen Electric Co. 773-721-0700 William J. Cullen $28,500,000
9101 S. Baltimore Ave. 773-721-9208 President
Chicago, IL 60617 www.sharlen.com

54 MTH Industries 708-498-1100 Lyle R. Hill $28,180,000
One MTH Plz. 708-498-1101 President/CEO
Hillside, IL 60162 www.mthindustries.com

55 Gateway Construction Co., Inc. 708-344-1444 George N. Weiland, III $27,869,414
3150 W. Hirsch St. 708-344-3555 Vice President
Melrose Park, IL 60160-1749

56 Roman Electric Co., Inc. 414-771-5400 Gervase R. Rose $27,803,079
640 S. 70th St. 414-471-8693 CEO
Milwaukee, WI 53214 www.romanelectric.com

57 Trainor Glass Co. 708-388-5700 Bob Trainor $27,400,000 
11901 S. Austin Ave. 708-388-9359 CEO/President
Alsip, IL 60803 www.trainorglass.com

58 Flooring Systems, Inc. 314-329-9300 Ron Komlos $27,100,000 
4130 Meramec Bottom Rd. 314-329-9399 President
St. Louis, MO 63129 www.flooringsystemsinc.net

59 Byrne & Jones Construction 314-567-7997 Robert Byrne $27,000,000 
11745 R. Lackland Rd. 314-567-1828 Owner
St. Louis, MO 63146 www.byrneandjones.com

60 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 217-367-4227 Jon D. Reichard $26,952,223 
P.O. Box 787, 711 Kettering Park Dr. 217-367-4164 President
Urbana, IL 61801 www.ar-mech.com

61 Albin Carlson & Co. 708-345-4140 Daniel P. Dietzler $26,761,000 
3000 Lake St. 708-345-4193 President
Melrose Park, IL 60160

62 Robinette Demolition, Inc. 630-833-7997 Thomas A. Robinette $26,739,000 
0 S. 560 Route 83 630-833-5706 President
Oak Brook Terrace, IL 60181 www.rdidemolition.com

63 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. 630-543-0300 Robert J. West $26,356,000
145 N. Swift Rd. 630-543-0341 President/CEO
Addison, IL 60101 www.jonesandbrowncompany.com

64 Anderson Electric, Inc. 217-529-5471 Richard “Jake” Jakowsky $26,300,000 
3501 S. 6th St. 217-529-8946 Chairman
Springfield, IL 62703 www.anderson-electric.com

65 HIS Constructors, LLC 317-541-9290 Terry Morgan $26,000,000
7525 E. 39th St., Suite 1100 317-541-9436 President
Indianapolis, IN 46226 www.hisconstructors.com

66 Waukegan Steel Sales, Inc. 847-662-2810 Donald E. Robison $25,000,000
1201 Belvidere Rd. 847-662-0542 President
Waukegan, IL 60085

67 Laser Construction, Inc. 630-850-7111 Gary G. Klein $24,942,200
16W066 Jeans Rd. 630-850-7213 President
Lemont, IL 60439 www.laserconstruction.com
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68 Kreager Bros. Excavating 260-482-4445 Tony Kreager $24,626,889
P.O. Box 80187 260-482-4576 Secretary
Fort Wayne, IN 46898 www.kreagerbrothers.com

69 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. 219-865-2961 Greg Furman $24,138,733 
1716 Sheffield Ave. 219-865-2963 Vice President
Dyer, IN 46311 www.dyerconstruction.com

70 Cassidy Brothers, Inc. 630-787-1000 James M. Cassidy $24,000,000
441 S. County Line Rd. 630-787-1625 President
Franklin Park, IL 60131

71 Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis, LLC 317-876-7054 Steven K. Witte $23,814,000
5366 Rock Hampton Ct. 317-876-0827 President
Indianapolis, IN 46268-1028

72 Continental Electric Co., Inc. 219-938-3460 William B. Walton $23,400,000
P.O. Box 2710, 9501 E. Fifth Ave. 219-938-3469 President
Gary, IN 46403 www.continentalelectric.com

73 Lyons Electric & Pinner Electric 708-588-6800 William R. Darnstadt $22,752,000
650 E. Elm Ave. 708-588-6805 President
LaGrange, IL 60525 www.lyonspinner.com

74 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. 309-692-4060 Steve Cicciarelli $22,500,000
1409 W. Altorfer Dr. 309-692-2311 Executive Vice President
Peoria, IL 61615 www.pipco-co.com

75 Countryside Industries, Inc. 847-526-1909 Robert L. Adelizzi $22,000,000
29947 N. Rand Rd. 847-526-9094 President
Wauconda, IL 60084 www.countrysideindustries.com

76 Omega Demolition Corp. 630-837-3000 Charles Gerage $22,000,000
31W566 Spaulding Rd. 630-837-2300 President
Elgin IL 60120 www.omega-demolition.com

77 Poblocki Sign Co., L.L.C. 414-453-4010 David Drury $22,000,000 
922 S. 70th St. 414-453-3070 President
West Allis, WI 53214 www.poblocki.com

78 Carey Electric Contracting, Inc. 815-385-3600 Thomas Carey $21,000,000 
3309 W. Waukegan Rd. 815-385-3671 Vice President
McHenry, IL 60050 www.careyelectriccontracting.com

79 Fred Kinateder Masonry, Inc. 262-548-9876 Fred A. Kinateder $21,000,000 
2307 Badger Dr. 262-548-0102 President
Waukesha, WI 53188 www.fkmi.com

80 Break Thru Enterprises, Inc. 630-599-1900 Roger J. Lisy $19,561,094 
315 Eisenhower Ln., South 630-599-1910 President
Lombard, IL 60148-5406 www.breakthrudemo.com

81 Danco Construction, Inc. 812-479-7000 Dan Jones $19,451,067 
3201 Interstate Dr. 812-479-7100 President
Evansville, IN 47715 www.danco-const.com

82 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. 630-665-6620 George F. Webster, Jr. $18,700,000
226 S. Westgate Dr. 630-665-7335 President
Carol Stream, IL 60188 www.rammechanical.com

83 Park-Mark, Inc. 314-966-3525 Gay VanDover $18,700,000
2909 Barrett Station Rd. 314-966-6847 President
St. Louis, MO 63122

84 G.E. Marshall, Inc. 219-462-3415 Frank A. Marshall $18,237,485 
1351 Joliet Rd. 219-462-3964 President
Valparaiso, IN 46385 www.gemarshall.com
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85 Mascal Electric 815-758-8164 John Corsiglia $17,700,000
P.O. Box 398, 1888 State St. 815-758-1670 President
DeKalb, IL 60115 www.mascal.com

86 Western DuPage Landscaping, Inc. 630-416-0072 Steve Brodt $17,400,000 
31W478 Diehl Rd. 630-416-0746 President
Naperville, IL 60563 www.westerndupagelandscaping.com

87 Trojahn Plumbing Systems 314-333-3363 Sid Trojahn $17,094,000 
1601 Sublette Ave. 314-333-3370 President
St. Louis, MO 63110 www.trojahnplumbing.com

88 Garbe Iron Works, Inc. 630-897-5100 Sam Haldiman $16,651,000
456 N. Broadway 630-897-4090 President
Aurora, IL 60505

89 Gribbins Insulation Co. 812-422-3340 Jim Gribbins $16,054,744
1400 E. Columbia St. 812-424-6844 President
Evansville, IN 47711 www.gribbins.com

90 Foster Electric Group 773-651-4400 Michael Wheeler $16,000,000 
125 W. 75th St. 773-651-9495 President/CEO
Chicago IL 60620

91 Newgrom Construction Co. 630-629-2352 Ronald F. Morgan $15,346,000 
219 Eisenhower Ln., South 630-629-8407 President
Lombard, IL 60148 www.newgrom.com

92 Becker Electrical Group 262-654-5393 James Becker $14,536,000
4210 43rd Ave. 262-654-0686 President
Kenosha, WI 53144 www.beckerelectrical.com

93 Ehret, Inc. 618-233-1018 Grant R. Ehret $14,466,000 
111 Premier Dr. 618-233-1316 President
Belleville, IL 62220 www.ehretinc.com

94 Koontz-Wagner Electric Co., Inc. 800-345-2051 Richard J. Pfeil $14,432,000
3801 Voorde Dr. 574-287-6613 President/CEO
South Bend, IN 46628 www.koontz-wagner.com

95 Suarez Electric Co. 773-202-9077 David M. Suarez $13,900,000
4439 W. Montrose Ave. 773-202-8430 President/Owner
Chicago, IL 60641-2024 www.suarezelectric.com

96 Clinton Electric, Inc. 618-437-5607 Eugene Clinton $13,440,000
P.O. Box 117 618-437-5623 President
Ina, IL 62846

97 Cyberdyne Masonry Corp. 630-527-1010 Derek A. Tresnak $12,500,000 
2039 Rachel Ln. 630-527-0433 Principal
Aurora, IL 60502 www.cyberdynemasonry.com

98 Midwest Mole, Inc. 317-545-1335 Dan L. Liotti $12,065,922 
2460 N. Graham Ave. 317-545-1558 President
Indianapolis, IN 46218 www.midwestmole.com

99 St. Charles Glass & Glazing, Inc. 636-332-5339 Daryn Weatherman $12,000,000
1840 W. Pearce Blvd. 636-332-5539 President
Wentzville, MO 63385 www.stcharlesglass.com

100 Petersburg Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc. 217-632-2221 Milo F. Vogt $11,800,000 
P.O. Box 440, 117 N. 7th St. 217-632-3117 President
Petersburg, IL 62675

101 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. 708-388-0623 Theodore C. Swanson $11,750,960
11701 S. Mayfield Ave. 708-388-9986 President
Alsip, IL 60803 www.swansoncontracting.com
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102 USD - U.S. Dismantlement 312-328-1400 T. Harry Gieschen $11,513,000
2600 S. Throop St. 312-328-1477 President
Chicago, IL 60608 www.usdllc.com

103 National Restoration Systems, Inc. 847-483-7700 Ron Reagan $11,341,468 
1500 Hicks Rd., Ste. 200 847-483-7701 President
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 www.nrsys.com

104 Continental Painting & Decorating, Inc. 312-225-6100 Hugh C. Williams $10,889,353
2255  S. Wabash Ave. 312-225-6160 President
Chicago, IL 60616-2109 www.continentalpainting.com

105 Superior Waterproofing 314-531-6100 Thomas Schmitt $10,643,057
3310 Samuel Shepard Dr. 314-531-6200 President
St. Louis, MO 63103 www.superiorwaterproofing.com

106 Bernhard Woodwork, Ltd. 847-291-1040 Herta Bernhard $10,100,000 
3670 Woodhead Dr. 847-291-1184 CEO
Northbrook, IL 60062 www.bernhardwoodwork.com

107 Delco, Inc. 219-872-5581 William L. Cavinder II $9,458,394 
2720 E. Michigan Blvd. 219-872-9498 President
Michigan City, IN 46360-5399 www.delcoinc.com

108 Takao Nagai Associates, Ltd. 630-495-0404 Takao Nagai $9,346,505
1634 S. Ardmore Ave. 630-495-0451 President
Villa Park, IL 60181

109 Blackmore & Buckner Roofing, LLC 317-263-0707 Stephen A. Buckner $9,154,000 
1256 Roosevelt Ave. 317-263-0727 President
Indianapolis, IN 46202 www.blackmorebuckner.com

110 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. 608-764-5445 Richard Gulseth $9,040,000 
P.O. Box 47, 105 Industrial Park 608-764-8380 President
Deerfield, WI 53531

111 SPS Corporation 260-482-3702 Daniel L. Herstad $8,560,000
3502 Independence Dr. 260-484-0340 President / Midwest Operations
Ft. Wayne, IN 46808 www.spscorporation.com

112 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. 815-678-4035 Len Swederski $8,389,000 
P.O. Box 369, 2807 State Rte. 173 815-678-4676 President
Spring Grove, IL 60081 www.swederski.com

113 Manta Industrial, Inc. 219-937-8100 Anthony J. Bochniak $8,208,950
5233 Hohman Ave. 219-933-1075 President
Hammond, IN 46320

114 Hester Painting & Decorating 847-677-5130 Steve Hester $8,100,000
7340 N. Monticello Ave. 847-677-5139 President
Skokie, IL 60076 www.hesterdecorating.com

115 Binzel Industries, Inc. 847-506-0003 Theodore Binzel $8,000,000 
3320 Tollview Dr. 847-506-0141 President
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 www.binzelindustries.com

116 Budron Excavating Co., Inc. 630-513-0122 Walter L. Maxwell III $7,470,000 
P.O. Box 637 630-513-0844 President
West Chicago, IL 60186

117 Harker Heating & Cooling 608-255-6902 Tim Heiar $7,440,000 
87 W. Beltline Hwy. 608-255-2001 Vice President
Madison, WI 53713 www.harkerheating.com

118 Temp-Air 800-283-2843 Dick Brown $7,250,000 
39W 191 W. Highland Ave. www.temp-air.com President
Elgin, IL 60124
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119 Masonry Specialists II, LLC 262-878-0305 Kathleen M. Froode $7,088,422 
21801 Durand Ave., Suite A 262-878-0306 President/CEO
Union Grove, WI 53182

120 John Keno & Co., Inc. 773-380-0700 John K. Vignocchi $6,650,000 
8608 W. Catalpa Ave., Suite 808 773-380-0706 President
Chicago, IL 60656 www.johnkeno.com

121 Peak Contracting & Consulting, Inc. 847-854-9070 Les Rebbeck $6,247,800 
525 Harper Dr. 847-854-9075 President
Algonquin, IL 60102 www.peakcarpentry.com

122 C. L. Doucette, Inc. 773-927-8400 Edward Kadlec, Jr. $6,200,000 
3610 S. Morgan St. 773-927-8534 President
Chicago, IL60609 www.cldoucette.com

123 Miller Masonry & Concrete, Inc. 920-788-5201 Randy Miller $6,194,731
P.O. Box 6 920-788-5202 Co-President
Little Chute, WI  54140-0006

124 Floors, Inc. 815-338-6566 John Byrnes $6,000,000 
1341 Cobblestone Way 815-338-6679 President
Woodstock, IL 60098

125 Koberstein Trucking, Inc. 812-385-2695 Greg Koberstein $5,611,249 
R.R. 3, Box 363 812-385-8971 President
Princeton, IN 47670

126 Hoelscher Interiors, Inc. 618-228-7420 Melissa Hoelscher $5,600,000 
398 N. Clement St. 618-228-7426 President
Aviston, IL 62216

127 L & W Construction Co., Inc. 317-846-6134 John A. Wisel $5,545,000 
1132 S. Range Line Rd. 317-816-3150 President
Carmel, IN 46032 www.lwconstruction.com

128 Statz Painting & Decorating 608-850-3609 Larry G. Statz $5,300,000 
7352 Darlin Ct., Suite 4 608-850-3659 President
Dane, WI 53529 www.statzpainting.com

129 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. 708-895-1340 Richard J. Tabloff $5,020,574 
14526 Chicago Rd. 708-841-6967 President
Dolton, IL 60419 www.aquamist.net

130 John A. Loos Sons, Inc. 815-625-0146 Steven R. Loos $5,000,000
2711 Locust St. 815-626-5207 President/Secretary
Sterling, IL 61081

131 McGivern Masonry, Inc. 715-446-3899 Ron McGivern $5,000,000 
R18080 Konkol Rd. 715-446-3447 President
Hatley, WI 54440 www.mcgivernmasonry.com

132 The Orlandini Co., Inc. 262-646-9050 Thomas J.Orlandini $4,934,482
206 Enterprise Rd., Suite 100 262-646-9060 President
Delafield, WI 53018 www.theorlandinicompany.com

133 Fitzgerald’s Electrical Contracting, Inc. 630-556-3000 Cheryl Fitzgerald $4,900,000
PO Box 1226 630-969-4165 President
Hinckley, IL 60520

134 Nicholson Construction Co. 269-353-8421 Roger Baldwin $4,517,400 
5945 W. Main St., Suite 102 269-353-8435 Vice President
Kalamazoo, MI 49009 www.nicholsonconstruction.com

135 Jerico Metal Specialties, Inc. 812-339-3182 Tyler E. Curry $4,500,000 
P.O. Box 7016, 1111 W. 17th St. 812-339-3186 Vice President
Bloomington, IN 47407 www.jericometals.com
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Rank Company Phone CEO/Owner/ Quad States Revenue
Address Fax Principal

Website

136 Franklin Mechanical, Inc., a Zak Company 314-822-5242 Robert W. Zak, Jr. $4,474,255 
13545 Barrett Pkwy. Dr., Suite 200 314-822-003 5President/CEO
St. Louis, MO 63021 www.zakcompanies.com

137 Delta Services, Inc. 317-791-6653 Michael Honan $4,100,000
1345 Sadlier Circle South 317-791-9853 President
Indianapolis, IN 46239 www.deltaservicesinc.com

138 Trinity Roofing Service, Inc. 708-385-7830 John S. Cronin $4,000,000
2315 W. 136th St. 708-385-7860 Owner
Blue Island, IL 60406

139 Applied Ecological Services 608-897-8641 Troy Anderson $3,960,345
17921 Smith Rd. 608-897-2044 Treasurer - Division Manager
Brodhead, WI 53520 www.appliedeco.com

140 Sure-Fire, Inc. 920-485-4883 Steven Hess $3,900,000
617 Washington St. 920-485-4075 Vice President
Horicon, WI 53032 www.surefireinc.com

141 Treat Brothers Co. 217-643-2262 Harvey L. Treat $3,500,000 
4812 N. Cunningham 217-643-2488 CEO
Urbana, IL 61802

142 Thermal Remediation, Inc. 630-830-9323 John Sweeney $3,330,000 
123 S. Eastwood, Suite 102 630-830-9324 President
Woodstock, IL 60098

143 K & F Electric, Inc., a Zak Company 314-822-5242 Robert W. Zak, Jr. $3,281,228 
13545 Barrett Pkwy. Dr., Suite 200 314-822-7858 President/CEO
St. Louis, MO 63021 www.zakcompanies.com

144 DTI of Illinois, Inc. 630-978-0400 Brian D. Castro $3,246,420 
2511 Molitor Rd. 630-978-0008 President
Aurora, IL 60502-9682  www.ctcac.org

145 Creative Erectors, LLC 815-229-8303 Jason Moore $3,240,000
5212 11th St. 815-229-8311 President
Rockford, IL 61109

146 D. J. Burbach Insulation Co., Inc. 262-784-8900 Christine M. Anderson $3,000,000
16330 W. Glendale Dr. 262-784-7735 Vice President
New Berlin, WI 5315

147 Hasheider Roofing & Siding, Ltd. 608-643-2121 Bradley Hasheider $2,300,000 
E10412 Hwy. O 608-643-8116 President
Prairie du Sac, WI 53583 www.hasheiderroofing.com

148 Technicote, Inc. 636-939-5353 Mark Charpentier $2,138,744 
5797 Westwood Dr. 636-939-5355 President
St. Charles, MO 63304 www.technicoteinc.com

149 Du-Cook Masonry Construction 630-562-3806 Donald Tessler $1,700,000 
850 Meadowview Crossing, #5 630-562-3807 President
West Chicago, IL 60185 www.du-cook.com

150 Summit Painting Co., Inc. 260-432-1549 Edward W. Scheer $1,620,000
1628 Catalpa St. 260-432-3950 President
Fort Wayne, IN 46802

151 ATLC, Inc. dba Arlington Turf 847-303-0666 John S. Gollish $1,500,000 
5205 Old Plum Grove Rd. 847-303-0673 President
Palatine, IL 60067

152 Davis Painting 217-522-5306 John Davis, Jr. $1,500,000 
2220 Yale 217-522-5380 Owner
Springfield, IL 62703
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153 Tree & Land, Inc. 815-496-2363 Karen J. Majan $1,500,000 
2430 N. 41st St. 815-496-2773 President
Sheridan, IL 60551

154 The Daltons, Inc. 574-267-7511 Lex Dalton $1,428,140 
P.O. Box 1274 574-267-7043 President
Warsaw, IN 46581-1274

155 Roofing Systems, Inc. 815-654-9540 Edwin W. Carlson, III $1,411,523 
1825 Windsor Rd. 815-654-9569 President
Loves Park, IL 61111

156 Man and Machine, LLC 708-534-9560 Daniel Fletcher $1,158,556
P.O. Box 795, 5706 W. Pauling Rd. 708-534-7626 President
Monee, IL 60449 www.manandmachinellc.com

157 T.D. Crane Service, Inc. 217-768-3900 Sandra Dial $1,000,000 
P.O. Box 93 217-768-3698 President
Moweaqua, IL 62550

158 Sungloss Marble Co. 773-661-9070 Mike Pavilon $900,000 
937 N. Ashland Ave. 773-661-1902 President
Chicago, IL 60622 www.sungloss.com

159 Chem Check, Inc. 219-996-3730 Joseph Jargella $617,000 
8420 E. 137th Ave. 219-996-3770 President
Hebron, IN 46341

160 Terry Kahl Plumbing, Inc. 608-873-7651 Terry W. Kahl $423,173 
305 Industrial Circle 608-873-7692 President
Stoughton, WI 53589

161 Jason Thomas Flooring, Inc. 262-446-3728 Jason Heiman $300,000 
1603 Square Circle 262-446-3729 President
Waukesha, WI 53186 www.jt-flooring.com
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1 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $5,002,000,000
2 Tecta America Corp. $422,100,000
3 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $236,532,471
4 Harmon, Inc. $220,637,000
5 Aldridge Electric, Inc. $212,776,519
6 Town & Country Electric $197,225,103

a division of Faith Technologies, Inc.

7 Sachs Electric Co. $187,200,000
8 Hill Mechanical Group $180,652,000
9 J. F. Ahern Co. $161,612,000
10 Murphy Company $143,300,000
11 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. $136,992,128
12 Case Foundation Co. $135,272,949
13 Ryan Incorporated Central $123,292,000
14 Scheck Mechanical Corp. $120,000,000
15 Continental Electrical Construction Co. $118,000,000
16 Guarantee Electrical Co. $106,000,000
17 The Morse Group $100,015,390
18 Nicholson Construction Co. $99,139,080
19 Trainor Glass Co. $94,200,000
20 Gaylor, Inc. $91,084,951
21 Maron Electric Co. $90,000,000
22 Stark Excavating $87,000,000
23 Concrete Structures of the Midwest, Inc. $86,568,000
24 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $86,000,000
25 Mechanical, Inc. $82,538,000
26 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. $77,000,000
27 Gradex, Inc. $76,719,000
28 Area Erectors, Inc. $73,920,436
29 ERMCO, Inc. $71,500,000
30 McDaniel Fire Systems $68,000,000
31 Kelso-Burnett Co. $67,071,000
32 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $63,000,000
33 Trench-It, Inc. $59,100,000
34 Amex Construction Co., Inc. $55,500,000
35 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. $55,000,000
36 Bell Electrical Contractors, Inc. $54,385,000
37 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $54,298,000
38 KHB Group, LLC $51,373,451
39 Hillsdale Fabricators, $51,008,560

A Subsidiary of Alberici Constructors

40 International Piping Systems, Inc. $49,527,401
41 R.A. Bright Construction, Inc. $47,000,000
42 Westside Mechanical, Inc. $46,750,000
43 Edgerton Contractors, Inc. $46,248,311
44 Bodine Electric of Decatur $45,380,000
45 Poynter Sheet Metal $41,500,000
46 Bell Land Improvement, Inc. $40,000,000
47 K & K Iron Works, Inc. $39,100,000
48 Imperial Crane Services, Inc. $39,000,000
49 Schlichting & Sons Excavating, Inc. $37,800,000
50 Ewing-Doherty Mechanical, Inc. $35,513,776
51 SPS Corporation $33,500,000
52 T. J. Wies Contracting, Inc. $31,714,637
53 The American Group of Constructors $30,186,204
54 HIS Constructors, LLC $30,000,000
55 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $29,800,000

56 Construction Supply & Erection, Inc. $28,950,000
57 Sharlen Electric Co. $28,500,000
58 MTH Industries $28,180,000
59 Gateway Construction Co., Inc. $27,869,414
60 Roman Electric Co., Inc. $27,803,079
61 Flooring Systems, Inc. $27,100,000
62 Byrne & Jones Construction $27,000,000
63 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $26,952,223
64 Albin Carlson & Co. $26,761,000
65 Robinette Demolition, Inc. $26,739,000
66 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. $26,356,000
67 Anderson Electric, Inc. $26,300,000
68 Waukegan Steel Sales, Inc. $25,000,000
69 Temp-Air $25,000,000
70 Laser Construction, Inc. $24,942,200
71 Kreager Bros. Excavating $24,626,889
72 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. $24,138,733
73 Cassidy Brothers, Inc. $24,000,000
74 Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis, LLC $23,814,000
75 Continental Electric Co., Inc. $23,400,000
76 Lyons Electric & Pinner Electric $22,752,000
77 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $22,500,000
78 Countryside Industries, Inc. $22,000,000
79 Omega Demolition Corp. $22,000,000
80 Poblocki Sign Co., L.L.C. $22,000,000
81 Carey Electric Contracting, Inc. $21,000,000
82 Fred Kinateder Masonry, Inc. $21,000,000
83 K & F Electric, Inc., a Zak Company $20,063,156
84 Break Thru Enterprises, Inc. $19,561,094
85 Danco Construction, Inc. $19,451,067
86 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. $18,700,000
87 Park-Mark, Inc. $18,700,000
88 Gribbins Insulation Co. $18,391,589
89 G.E. Marshall, Inc. $18,237,485
90 Mascal Electric $17,700,000
91 Western DuPage Landscaping, Inc. $17,400,000
92 Trojahn Plumbing Systems $17,094,000
93 Garbe Iron Works, Inc. $16,651,000
94 National Restoration Systems, Inc. $16,636,501
95 Midwest Mole, Inc. $16,265,975
96 Foster Electric Group $16,000,000
97 Newgrom Construction Co. $15,346,000
98 USD - U.S. Dismantlement $14,624,000
99 Becker Electrical Group $14,536,000
100 Ehret, Inc. $14,466,000
101 Koontz-Wagner Electric Co., Inc. $14,432,000
102 Suarez Electric Co. $13,900,000
103 Clinton Electric, Inc. $13,440,000
104 Cyberdyne Masonry Corp. $12,500,000
105 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. $12,466,475
106 St. Charles Glass & Glazing, Inc. $12,000,000
107 Petersburg Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc. $11,800,000
108 Continental Painting & Decorating, Inc. $10,889,353
109 Superior Waterproofing $10,643,057
110 Bernhard Woodwork, Ltd. $10,100,000
111 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. $9,574,500
112 Delco, Inc. $9,458,394
113 Takao Nagai Associates, Ltd. $9,346,505
114 Blackmore & Buckner Roofing, LLC $9,154,000
115 Manta Industrial, Inc. $8,950,178
116 Binzel Industries, Inc. $8,500,000
117 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. $8,389,000
118 Hester Painting & Decorating $8,100,000

Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by WORLDWIDE Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝ Rank Company  Revenue✝

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed Worldwide 

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology So-
lutions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Mid-
wesco Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)
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Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by WORLDWIDE Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed Worldwide 

Rank Company  Revenue✝

119 Budron Excavating Co., Inc. $7,470,000
120 Harker Heating & Cooling $7,440,000
121 Masonry Specialists II, LLC $7,088,422
122 John Keno & Co., Inc. $6,650,000
123 Peak Contracting & Consulting, Inc. $6,247,800
124 C. L. Doucette, Inc. $6,200,000
125 Miller Masonry & Concrete, Inc. $6,194,731
126 Floors, Inc. $6,000,000
127 Koberstein Trucking, Inc. $5,611,249
128 Hoelscher Interiors, Inc. $5,600,000
129 L & W Construction Co., Inc. $5,545,000
130 Statz Painting & Decorating $5,300,000
131 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. $5,020,574
132 John A. Loos Sons, Inc. $5,000,000
133 McGivern Masonry, Inc. $5,000,000
134 The Orlandini Co., Inc. $4,934,482
135 Fitzgerald’s Electrical Contracting, Inc. $4,900,000
136 Applied Ecological Services $4,885,166
137 Jerico Metal Specialties, Inc. $4,500,000
138 Franklin Mechanical, Inc., a Zak Company $4,474,255
139 Delta Services, Inc. $4,100,000
140 Trinity Roofing Service, Inc. $4,000,000
141 Sure-Fire, Inc. $3,900,000

142 Treat Brothers Co. $3,500,000
143 Technicote, Inc. $3,424,440
144 Thermal Remediation, Inc. $3,330,000
145 DTI of Illinois, Inc. $3,246,420
146 Creative Erectors, LLC $3,240,000
147 D. J. Burbach Insulation Co., Inc. $3,000,000
148 Hasheider Roofing & Siding, Ltd. $2,300,000
149 The Daltons, Inc. $2,148,576
150 Du-Cook Masonry Construction $1,700,000
151 Summit Painting Co., Inc. $1,620,000
152 ATLC, Inc. dba Arlington Turf $1,500,000
153 Davis Painting $1,500,000
154 Tree & Land, Inc. $1,500,000
155 Roofing Systems, Inc. $1,411,523
156 Man and Machine, LLC $1,158,556
157 T.D. Crane Service, Inc. $1,000,000
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Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by ILLINOIS Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝ Rank Company  Revenue✝

1 Aldridge Electric, Inc. $212,776,519 
2 Hill Mechanical Group $180,652,000 
3 Continental Electrical Construction Co. $118,000,000 
4 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $115,577,000 
5 Maron Electric Co. $90,000,000 
6 Stark Excavating $87,000,000 
7 Concrete Structures of the Midwest, Inc. $86,568,000 
8 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $86,000,000 
9 Mechanical, Inc. $81,302,500 
10 The Morse Group $74,436,360 
11 Kelso-Burnett Co. $67,071,000 
12 Ryan Incorporated Central $65,901,000 
13 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $63,000,000 
14 Scheck Mechanical Corp. $62,000,000 
15 Area Erectors, Inc. $61,367,634 
16 Trench-It, Inc. $55,600,000 
17 Case Foundation Co. $54,371,985 
18 R.A. Bright Construction, Inc. $47,000,000 
19 Westside Mechanical, Inc. $46,750,000 
20 KHB Group, LLC $45,770,272 
21 Bodine Electric of Decatur $45,380,000 
22 Bell Land Improvement, Inc. $40,000,000 
23 K & K Iron Works, Inc. $39,100,000 
24 Amex Construction Co., Inc. $38,500,000 
25 Schlichting & Sons Excavating, Inc. $37,800,000 
26 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. $37,000,000 
27 International Piping Systems, Inc. $35,852,838 
28 Ewing-Doherty Mechanical, Inc. $35,513,776 
29 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. $34,896,776 
30 Harmon, Inc. $32,149,150 
31 Murphy Company $30,800,000 
32 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $29,800,000 
33 Imperial Crane Services, Inc. $29,000,000 
34 MTH Industries $28,180,000 
35 McDaniel Fire Systems $28,000,000 
36 Sharlen Electric Co. $27,500,000 
37 Trainor Glass Co. $27,400,000 
38 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $26,952,223 
39 Robinette Demolition, Inc. $26,739,000 
40 Gateway Construction Co., Inc. $25,263,267 
41 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. $25,229,000 
42 Waukegan Steel Sales, Inc. $25,000,000 
43 Laser Construction, Inc. $24,942,200 
44 Albin Carlson & Co. $24,895,000 
45 Anderson Electric, Inc. $24,300,000 
46 Cassidy Brothers, Inc. $24,000,000 
47 Lyons Electric & Pinner Electric $22,752,000 
48 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $22,500,000 
49 Countryside Industries, Inc. $22,000,000 
50 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $21,346,852 
51 Carey Electric Contracting, Inc. $21,000,000 
52 Break Thru Enterprises, Inc. $19,561,094 
53 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. $18,700,000 
54 Mascal Electric $17,700,000 
55 Western DuPage Landscaping, Inc. $17,400,000 
56 Garbe Iron Works, Inc. $16,651,000 
57 Guarantee Electrical Co. $16,168,000 
58 Foster Electric Group $16,000,000 
59 Newgrom Construction Co. $15,346,000 
60 Omega Demolition Corp. $15,000,000 

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed In Illinois

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology Solu-
tions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Midwesco
Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

61 Ehret, Inc. $14,466,000 
62 Suarez Electric Co. $13,900,000 
63 Tecta America Corp. $13,700,000 
64 Clinton Electric, Inc. $13,440,000 
65 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $12,660,000 
66 Cyberdyne Masonry Corp. $12,500,000 
67 Petersburg Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc. $11,800,000 
68 USD - U.S. Dismantlement $11,513,000 
69 National Restoration Systems, Inc. $11,341,468 
70 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. $11,236,194 
71 Continental Painting & Decorating, Inc. $10,674,129 
72 Bernhard Woodwork, Ltd. $10,100,000 
73 Takao Nagai Associates, Ltd. $9,346,505 
74 Binzel Industries, Inc. $8,000,000 
75 Hester Painting & Decorating $8,000,000 
76 Becker Electrical Group $7,826,000 
77 J. F. Ahern Co. $7,559,000 
78 Budron Excavating Co., Inc. $7,470,000 
79 John Keno & Co., Inc. $6,650,000 
80 Sachs Electric Co. $6,500,000 
81 Peak Contracting & Consulting, Inc. $6,247,800 
82 C. L. Doucette, Inc. $6,200,000 
83 Floors, Inc. $6,000,000 
84 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. $5,349,882 
85 John A. Loos Sons, Inc. $5,000,000 
86 Fitzgerald’s Electrical Contracting, Inc. $4,900,000 
87 Byrne & Jones Construction $4,500,000 
88 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. $4,277,000 
89 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. $4,178,995 
90 Trinity Roofing Service, Inc. $4,000,000 
91 Treat Brothers Co. $3,500,000 
92 Nicholson Construction Co. $3,459,400 
93 Gribbins Insulation Co. $3,441,812 
94 DTI of Illinois, Inc. $3,246,420 
95 Creative Erectors, LLC $3,240,000 
96 Thermal Remediation, Inc. $3,200,000 
97 ERMCO, Inc. $3,100,000 
98 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. $2,170,000 
99 Hoelscher Interiors, Inc. $2,000,000 
100 Temp-Air $2,000,000 
101 K & F Electric, Inc., a Zak Company $1,805,704 
102 Du-Cook Masonry Construction $1,700,000 
103 ATLC, Inc. dba Arlington Turf $1,500,000 
104 Davis Painting $1,500,000 
105 Tree & Land, Inc. $1,500,000 
106 Roofing Systems, Inc. $1,411,523 
107 Manta Industrial, Inc. $1,234,517 
108 Flooring Systems, Inc. $1,200,000 
109 Man and Machine, LLC $1,158,556 
110 Park-Mark, Inc. $1,000,000 
111 Poynter Sheet Metal $1,000,000 
112 T.D. Crane Service, Inc. $1,000,000 
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Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by INDIANA Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝

1 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $319,400,000

2 Gaylor, Inc. $87,884,128

3 Gradex, Inc. $76,719,000

4 ERMCO, Inc. $68,400,000

5 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $41,638,000

6 Hillsdale Fabricators, $40,842,698

A Subsidiary of Alberici Constructors

7 Poynter Sheet Metal $40,500,000

8 The American Group of Constructors $28,287,236

9 HIS Constructors, LLC $26,000,000

10 Kreager Bros. Excavating $24,626,889

11 Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis, LLC $23,814,000

12 Continental Electric Co., Inc. $23,400,000

13 Poblocki Sign Co., L.L.C. $21,994,875

14 McDaniel Fire Systems $20,000,000

15 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. $18,788,851

16 Danco Construction, Inc. $18,724,349

17 G.E. Marshall, Inc. $17,911,044

18 Amex Construction Co., Inc. $17,000,000

19 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. $15,421,985

20 Koontz-Wagner Electric Co., Inc. $14,432,000

21 International Piping Systems, Inc. $13,668,641

22 Gribbins Insulation Co. $12,612,932

23 Midwest Mole, Inc. $11,314,004

24 Imperial Crane Services, Inc. $10,000,000

25 Delco, Inc. $9,458,394

26 Tecta America Corp. $9,200,000

27 Blackmore & Buckner Roofing, LLC $8,884,000

28 SPS Corporation $8,560,000

29 Sachs Electric Co. $7,000,000

30 Manta Industrial, Inc. $6,974,433

31 Koberstein Trucking, Inc. $5,611,249

32 L & W Construction Co., Inc. $5,545,000

33 Jerico Metal Specialties, Inc. $4,500,000

34 Delta Services, Inc. $4,100,000

35 Gateway Construction Co., Inc. $2,606,147

36 Ryan Incorporated Central $2,217,000

37 Anderson Electric, Inc. $2,000,000

38 Summit Painting Co., Inc. $1,620,000

39 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. $1,560,000

40 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. $1,409,000

41 The Daltons, Inc. $1,302,710

42 Temp-Air $1,250,000

43 Sharlen Electric Co. $1,000,000

44 Nicholson Construction Co. $907,800

45 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. $841,579

46 Mechanical, Inc. $725,500

47 Area Erectors, Inc. $618,229

48 Chem Check, Inc. $617,000

49 Case Foundation Co. $479,177

50 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. $363,741

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed In Indiana

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology Solutions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Midwesco Ser-
vices; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by WISCONSIN Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝

1 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $215,185,619

2 Town & Country Electric, $131,072,934

a division of Faith Technologies, Inc.

3 J. F. Ahern Co. $129,338,000

4 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $48,422,000

5 Edgerton Contractors, Inc. $46,248,311

6 Construction Supply & Erection, Inc. $28,950,000

7 Roman Electric Co., Inc. $27,803,079

8 Tecta America Corp. $23,400,000

9 Fred Kinateder Masonry, Inc. $21,000,000

10 Case Foundation Co. $18,301,437

11 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. $18,000,000

12 The Morse Group $16,222,475

13 Area Erectors, Inc. $11,774,477

14 Sachs Electric Co. $11,600,000

15 Scheck Mechanical Corp. $8,200,000

16 Harker Heating & Cooling $7,440,000

17 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. $7,144,842

18 Masonry Specialists II, LLC $7,088,422

19 Omega Demolition Corp. $7,000,000

20 Becker Electrical Group $6,710,000

21 Miller Masonry & Concrete, Inc. $6,194,731

22 Statz Painting & Decorating $5,300,000

23 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. $5,246,000

24 McGivern Masonry, Inc. $5,000,000

25 The Orlandini Co., Inc. $4,745,454

26 Applied Ecological Services $3,960,345

27 Sure-Fire, Inc. $3,900,000

28 Trench-It, Inc. $3,500,000

29 Harmon, Inc. $3,400,850

30 D. J. Burbach Insulation Co., Inc. $3,000,000

31 Ryan Incorporated Central $2,774,000

32 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. $2,703,000

33 Temp-Air $2,500,000

34 Hasheider Roofing & Siding, Ltd. $2,300,000

35 Albin Carlson & Co. $1,866,000

36 Gaylor, Inc. $1,240,100

37 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. $1,127,000

38 Mechanical, Inc. $510,000

39 Terry Kahl Plumbing, Inc. $423,173

40 Jason Thomas Flooring, Inc. $200,000

41 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. $151,025

42 The American Group of Constructors $147,809

43 Hester Painting & Decorating $100,000

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed In Wisconsin
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MECHANICAL

1 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $373,651,000
2 Hill Mechanical Group $99,358,000
3 Murphy Company $86,980,000
4 Scheck Mechanical Corp. $70,200,000
5 Mechanical, Inc. $66,278,000
6 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. $66,220,000
7 Amex Construction Co., Inc. $55,500,000
8 International Piping Systems, Inc. $49,527,401
9 McDaniel Fire Systems $46,900,000
10 KHB Group, LLC $46,781,807
11 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $45,000,000
12 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. $45,000,000
13 Westside Mechanical, Inc. $40,750,000
14 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $39,798,000
15 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $12,962,635
16 J. F. Ahern Co. $10,928,850
17 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $8,500,000
18 Delco, Inc. $7,566,715
19 Harker Heating & Cooling $7,440,000
20 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. $7,000,000
21 Ehret, Inc. $4,500,000
22 Sure-Fire, Inc. $3,900,000
23 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $3,600,000
24 John A. Loos Sons, Inc. $2,500,000

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology Solu-
tions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Midwesco
Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

PLUMBING

1 Ewing-Doherty Mechanical, Inc. $35,513,776
2 Trojahn Plumbing Systems $17,094,000
3 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $17,000,000
4 Mechanical, Inc. $16,260,000
5 The American Group of Constructors $13,324,171
6 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $11,750,000
7 Martin Petersen Co., Inc. $10,000,000
8 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $9,900,000
9 Murphy Company $9,200,000
10 Hill Mechanical Group $9,033,000
11 J. F. Ahern Co. $6,557,310
12 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. $5,390,000
13 Franklin Mechanical, Inc., a Zak Company $4,474,255
14 Ehret, Inc. $3,500,000
15 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $3,422,174
16 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $3,250,000
17 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. $2,611,637
18 Delco, Inc. $1,891,679
19 John A. Loos Sons, Inc. $1,500,000

ELECTRICAL

1 Aldridge Electric, Inc. $212,776,519
2 Town & Country Electric, 

a division of Faith Technologies, Inc. $143,183,354
3 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $141,989,000
4 Continental Electrical Construction Co. $118,000,000
5 Sachs Electric Co. $107,008,000
6 Guarantee Electrical Co. $81,565,000
7 The Morse Group $74,257,735
8 ERMCO, Inc. $71,500,000
9 Gaylor, Inc. $71,046,262
10 Maron Electric Co. $67,000,000
11 Trench-It, Inc. $59,100,000
12 Bell Electrical Contractors, Inc. $54,385,000
13 Kelso-Burnett Co. $52,874,000
14 Bodine Electric of Decatur $45,380,000
15 Sharlen Electric Co. $28,500,000
16 Anderson Electric, Inc. $26,300,000
17 Roman Electric Co., Inc. $26,189,856
18 Continental Electric Co., Inc. $23,400,000
19 Lyons Electric & Pinner Electric $22,752,000
20 Carey Electric Contracting, Inc. $21,000,000
21 Mascal Electric $17,700,000
22 Foster Electric Group $16,000,000
23 Becker Electrical Group $14,536,000
24 Koontz-Wagner Electric Co., Inc. $14,432,000
25 Suarez Electric Co. $13,900,000
26 Clinton Electric, Inc. $13,440,000
27 Westside Mechanical, Inc. $6,000,000
28 Fitzgerald’s Electrical Contracting, Inc. $4,900,000
29 K & F Electric, Inc., a Zak Company $3,281,228
30 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $1,000,000

* (Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology So-
lutions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Mid-
wesco Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

1 Murphy Company $112,300,000
2 Sachs Electric Co. $96,500,000
3 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. $77,000,000
4 Guarantee Electrical Co. $71,797,000
5 Bell Electrical Contractors, Inc. $53,850,000
6 EMCOR Group, Inc.* $32,241,000
7 T. J. Wies Contracting, Inc. $31,714,637
8 Flooring Systems, Inc. $25,900,000
9 Byrne & Jones Construction $22,500,000
10 Park-Mark, Inc. $17,700,000
11 Trojahn Plumbing Systems $17,094,000
12 Town & Country Electric, $12,110,420

a division of Faith Technologies, Inc.
13 St. Charles Glass & Glazing, Inc. $12,000,000
14 Superior Waterproofing $10,486,475
15 J. F. Ahern Co. $8,821,000
16 Hillsdale Fabricators, $4,832,510

A Subsidiary of Alberici Constructors
17 Franklin Mechanical, Inc., a Zak Company $4,474,255
18 McDaniel Fire Systems $4,000,000
19 Hoelscher Interiors, Inc. $3,600,000
20 Gaylor, Inc. $1,960,723
21 Technicote, Inc. $1,945,208
22 Temp-Air $1,500,000
23 K & F Electric, Inc., a Zak Company $1,475,524
24 KHB Group, LLC $988,935
25 Nicholson Construction Co. $150,000

✝Ranking Based on Total Revenue for Projects Completed In E. Missouri

*(Advanced Systems Group; EMCOR Hyre Electric Co. of Indiana; Gibson Electric Technology Solu-
tions; Havel Bros.; Illingworth Corp.; Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.; EMCOR Services Midwest/Midwesco
Services; Nogle & Black Mechanical; Shambaugh & Son)

Top Specialty Contractors Ranked by E. MISSOURI Revenue
Rank Company  Revenue✝
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SHEET METAL

1 Hill Mechanical Group $72,261,000
2 Murphy Company $47,120,000
3 Poynter Sheet Metal $41,500,000
4 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $20,000,000
5 J. F. Ahern Co. $10,928,850
6 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. $10,000,000
7 Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Co., Inc. $5,390,000
8 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. $5,007,000
9 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $4,981,100
10 SPS Corporation $4,560,000

MASONRY

1 Fred Kinateder Masonry, Inc. $21,000,000 
2 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $16,300,000 
3 Cyberdyne Masonry Corp. $12,500,000 
4 Masonry Specialists II, LLC $7,088,422 
5 Superior Waterproofing $7,000,000 
6 McGivern Masonry, Inc. $5,000,000 
7 Miller Masonry & Concrete, Inc. $4,336,312 
8 National Restoration Systems, Inc. $3,969,514 
9 Du-Cook Masonry Construction $1,700,000 

DEMOLITION/WRECKING

1 Brandenburg Industrial Service Co. $57,463,603 
2 Robinette Demolition, Inc. $26,739,000 
3 Omega Demolition Corp. $22,000,000 
4 Break Thru Enterprises, Inc. $19,561,094 
5 USD - U.S. Dismantlement $11,513,000 
6 Stark Excavating $2,050,000 
7 Delta Services, Inc. $1,640,000 
8 Kreager Bros. Excavating $960,250 
9 G.E. Marshall, Inc. $450,000 
10 Chem Check, Inc. $417,000 
11 Thermal Remediation, Inc. $100,000 
12 T.D. Crane Service, Inc. $100,000 

STEEL ERECTION/FABRICATION

1 Area Erectors, Inc. $73,760,340

2 Hillsdale Fabricators, $46,546,836

A Subsidiary of Alberici Constructors

3 K & K Iron Works, Inc. $39,100,000

4 Construction Supply & Erection, Inc. $26,150,000

5 Waukegan Steel Sales, Inc. $25,000,000

6 Jones & Brown Co., Inc. $18,829,000

7 Garbe Iron Works, Inc. $16,651,000

8 Binzel Industries, Inc. $8,000,000

9 The American Group of Constructors $4,142,310

10 Freitag-Weinhardt, Inc. $2,750,000

11 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $2,325,722

PAINTING

1 Continental Painting & Decorating, Inc. $10,889,353

2 Manta Industrial, Inc. $8,208,950 

3 Hester Painting & Decorating $6,100,000 

4 Park-Mark, Inc. $6,000,000 

5 Statz Painting & Decorating $4,000,000 

6 National Restoration Systems, Inc. $2,268,294 

7 Summit Painting Co., Inc. $1,620,000 

8 Davis Painting $1,500,000 

EXCAVATION/FOUNDATION/UTILITY

1 Gradex, Inc. $76,719,000
2 Case Foundation Co. $73,152,599
3 Ryan Incorporated Central $64,747,000
4 Stark Excavating $50,120,000
5 Edgerton Contractors, Inc. $46,248,311
6 Bell Land Improvement, Inc. $40,000,000
7 Schlichting & Sons Excavating, Inc. $37,800,000
8 Laser Construction, Inc. $24,942,200
9 Kreager Bros. Excavating $23,147,337
10 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. $22,734,937
11 G.E. Marshall, Inc. $17,787,485
12 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $17,600,000
13 Cecchin Plumbing & Heating, Inc. $16,300,000
14 Midwest Mole, Inc. $12,065,922
15 Petersburg Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc. $10,450,000
16 R.A. Bright Construction, Inc. $9,000,000
17 Budron Excavating Co., Inc. $7,470,000
18 John Keno & Co., Inc. $6,650,000
19 Koberstein Trucking, Inc. $5,611,249
20 A & R Mechanical Contractors, Inc. $5,586,314
21 Ehret, Inc. $5,466,000
22 HIS Constructors, LLC $5,000,000
23 Nicholson Construction Co. $4,517,400
24 Sachs Electric Co. $2,432,000
25 The American Group of Constructors $1,320,450
26 Man and Machine, LLC $1,158,556

WALL/CEILING

1 T. J. Wies Contracting, Inc. $31,714,637 
2 Flooring Systems, Inc. $27,100,000 
3 Cassidy Brothers, Inc. $24,000,000 
4 Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis, LLC $23,814,000 
5 Danco Construction, Inc. $19,451,067 
6 The Morse Group $16,524,000 
7 Newgrom Construction Co. $15,346,000 
8 Central Ceiling Systems, Inc. $9,040,000 
9 Peak Contracting & Consulting, Inc. $6,247,800 
10 Hoelscher Interiors, Inc. $5,600,000 
11 Treat Brothers Co. $3,000,000 
12 Hester Painting & Decorating $2,000,000 
13 Statz Painting & Decorating $1,300,000 

PAVING

1 Byrne & Jones Construction $27,000,000 
2 Stark Excavating $8,040,000
3 Concrete Structures of the Midwest, Inc. $3,014,670

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

1 HIS Constructors, LLC $21,000,000 
2 Ryan Incorporated Central $4,905,000 
3 Thermal Remediation, Inc. $2,830,000 
4 Delta Services, Inc. $2,460,000 
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OTHER SPECIALTIES

GC
1 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $219,614,747

Wastewater 17% Process Piping 6.5% Pipe Fabrication 7.5% 
2 J. F. Ahern Co. $45,172,580 

Crane Rental & Sales 
3 Imperial Crane Services, Inc. $39,000,000 

Reinforced Steel 
4 Gateway Construction Co., Inc. $27,869,414 

Bridge Construction & Maintenance
5 Albin Carlson & Co. $26,761,000 

Signage
6 Poblocki Sign Co., L.L.C. $22,000,000 

Line & Power
7 Gaylor, Inc. $13,662,742

Traffic Safety
8 Park-Mark, Inc. $12,700,000

Railroad Track Construction
9 Swanson Contracting Co., Inc. $11,750,960

Architectural Woodwork 
10 Bernhard Woodwork, Ltd. $10,100,000 

HVAC Rental Temporary
11 Temp-Air $7,250,000

Wood Floors
12 Floors, Inc. $6,000,000 

Public Swimming Pool Construction
13 L & W Construction Co., Inc. $5,545,000

Services
14 McDaniel Fire Systems $5,100,000 

Commercial Floor Installation
15 The Orlandini Co., Inc. $4,934,482 

GC Work
16 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $4,500,000

Ornamental Metal Fabrication
17 Jerico Metal Specialties, Inc. $4,500,000

Maintenance
18 Western DuPage Landscaping, Inc. $4,200,000 

Service
19 Advance Mechanical Systems, Inc. $4,000,000

Ecological Contracting
20 Applied Ecological Services $3,960,345

Millwright Services
21 The American Group of Constructors $3,776,636

Ceramic Tile
22 DTI of Illinois, Inc. $3,246,420

Excavation & Site Utilities
23 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $3,000,000

Metal Siding
24 Construction Supply & Erection, Inc. $2,800,000

Lawn Sprinkler Irrigation
25 Aquamist Plumbing & Lawn Sprinkling Co., Inc. $2,408,937 

Epoxy Flooring, Stained Concrete & Traffic Coatings
26 Technicote, Inc. $2,138,744

Service
27 RAM Mechanical Services, Inc. $1,700,000

Custom Herbicide Application
28 The Daltons, Inc. $1,428,140

Golf
29 Ryan Incorporated Central $1,240,000

Siding
30 Hasheider Roofing & Siding, Ltd. $1,000,000

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

1 Maron Electric Co. $23,000,000 
2 Sachs Electric Co. $12,160,000 
3 Kelso-Burnett Co. $6,125,000 
4 Guarantee Electrical Co. $5,400,000 
5 Gaylor, Inc. $3,643,398 
6 Roman Electric Co., Inc. $1,613,223 

INSULATION

1 Gribbins Insulation Co. $16,054,744 
2 D. J. Burbach Insulation Co., Inc. $3,000,000 
3 Trinity Roofing Service, Inc. $200,000

ROOFING

1 Tecta America Corp. $46,300,000 
2 Blackmore & Buckner Roofing, LLC $9,154,000 
3 Trinity Roofing Service, Inc. $3,000,000 
4 Roofing Systems, Inc. $1,411,523 
5 Hasheider Roofing & Siding, Ltd. $1,100,000

CONCRETE

1 Concrete Structures of the Midwest, Inc. $83,553,330
2 R.A. Bright Construction, Inc. $38,000,000
3 Stark Excavating $26,790,000
4 Otto Baum Co., Inc. $24,600,000
5 J. P. Cullen & Sons, Inc. $13,893,781
6 Takao Nagai Associates, Ltd. $9,346,505
7 Swederski Concrete Construction, Inc. $8,389,000
8 The American Group of Constructors $6,656,700
9 National Restoration Systems, Inc. $5,103,660
10 Creative Erectors, LLC $3,240,000
11 Superior Waterproofing $3,000,000
12 Dyer Construction Co., Inc. $1,403,796
13 Miller Masonry & Concrete, Inc. $1,238,946
14 Ehret, Inc. $1,000,000

LANDSCAPING

1 Countryside Industries, Inc. $22,000,000
2 Western DuPage Landscaping, Inc. $13,200,000 
3 ATLC, Inc. dba Arlington Turf $1,500,000 
4 Tree & Land, Inc. $1,500,000 

GLAZING/CURTAIN WALL

1 Harmon, Inc. $35,550,000
2 MTH Industries $28,180,000 
3 Trainor Glass Co. $27,400,000 
4 St. Charles Glass & Glazing, Inc. $12,000,000 

FIRE PROTECTION

1 J. F. Ahern Co. $72,130,410 
2 Kelso-Burnett Co. $8,072,000
3 The Pipco Cos., Ltd. $6,750,000 
4 C. L. Doucette, Inc. $6,200,000
5 Gaylor, Inc. $2,732,549
6 Guarantee Electrical Co. $1,000,000


